14.12
NL
 Nord Lock self-locking washer
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  D [mm]  h [mm]  Type of coating
1412087135BNLS 8.7 13.5 2.5 Delta Protect KL100
1412214307BNLS 21.4 30.7 3.4 Delta Protect KL100
1412314470BNLS 31.4 47.0 5.8 Delta Protect KL100
1412130195BNLS 13.0 19.5 2.5 Delta Protect KL100
1412054090BNLS 5.4 9.0 1.8 Delta Protect KL100
1412044076BNLS 4.4 7.6 1.8 Delta Protect KL100
1412344485BNLS 34.4 48.5 5.8 Delta Protect KL100
1412065108BNLS 6.5 10.8 1.8 Delta Protect KL100
1412152230BNLS 15.2 23.0 3.4 Delta Protect KL100
1412170254BNLS 17.0 25.4 3.4 Delta Protect KL100
1412253390BNLS 25.3 39.0 3.4 Delta Protect KL100
 Material index  d [mm]  D [mm]  h [mm]  Type of coating
1412496750BNLS 49.6 75.0 7.0 Delta Protect KL100
1412107166BNLS 10.7 16.6 2.5 Delta Protect KL100
1412234345BNLS 23.4 34.5 3.4 Delta Protect KL100
1412404585BNLS 40.4 58.5 6.6 Delta Protect KL100
1412195290BNLS 19.5 29.0 3.4 Delta Protect KL100
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)